Salem Parks & Recreation
2009 Fall Soccer
5% & 6™ Grade

1. Galaxy Kelly Frazier 368-9828
2. Dynamos Mac Marinelle 636-4372
3. Real Mike McKee 435-619-6525
4. Red Bulls Amy Shelley 423-0919
All games played at the

Downtown Ballpark — North Field
Friday, Sept. 11" Wednesday, Sept. 30"
5:30 Real vs. Red Bulls 5:30 Galaxy vs. Real
6:30 Galaxy vs. Dynamos 6:30 Red Bulls vs. Dynamos
Wednesday, Sept. 16" — Picture Day Friday, October 2™
5:30 Dynamos vs. Real 5:30 Real vs. Red Bulls
6:30 Red Bulls vs. Galaxy 6:30 Galaxy vs. Dynamos
Friday, Sept. 18™ Wednesday, October 7
5:30 Galaxy vs. Real 5:00 Dynamos vs. Real
6:30 Red Bulls vs. Dynamos 6:00 Red Bulls vs. Galaxy
Wednesday, Sept. 23" Friday, October 9"
5:30 Galaxy vs. Dynamos 5:00 Galaxy vs. Real
6:30 Real vs. Red Bulls 6:00 Red Bulls vs. Dynamos
Friday, Sept. 25" Wednesday, October 14™ — Last game
5:30 Dynamos vs. Real 5:00 4 seed vs. 3 seed
6:30 Red Bulls vs. Galaxy 6:00 1 seed vs. 2 seed
1. 6 players will play on the field per team. 6 vs. 6, five players and a goalie.
2. Games will be two 20 minute halves. Coaches will have 1 time out per half.
3. Game information, standings and weather reports can be found at www.salemcity.org
4. No offside’s will be played in this league. Players may roam the field.
5. All 5/6™ games will be played at the Down Town Ball Park — North Field (60 North 100 East)
6. Team pictures; Wednesday, Sept. 16™ Teams should arrive 1 hr. prior to their game. Downtown Park.
7. Teams should play with the same number of player on the field. If one team is short both

Teams play the same number of players.
8. First team listed on the schedule is home team, choice of Kickoff & wears blue.



http://www.salemcity.org/

